•	-
1	

M20000007700

(Request	or's Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State	2/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT MAIL
(Business	Entity Name)
(Documen	t Number)
Certified Copies (Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing C	Officer:
Offic	e Use Only





09/03/20--01004---014





CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417E: Virgina Street, Suite 1 - Trillahoasse, Florida 32301 (\$90) 224-3870 - 1-800-343.8062 - Fax (\$80) 222-1222 VITABURST USA, LLC	ntariana di secondariana di secondariana di secondariana di secondariana di secondariana di secondariana di se Secondaria di secondaria di s		, ,		
Art of Inc. File LTD Partoership File K Foreign Corp. File L.C. File Fictitious Name File Radio State Merger File Ant. of Armond File Radio Statement Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of States Corp Record Search Fictitious Name Signature Vehicle Search Driving Record Requested by: Seth Name Date Time UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Rerieval Walk-In Will Pick Up	417 E. Virginia Street, Su	ite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301			
LTD Partnership File	/ITABURST USA, I	LLC			
LTD Partnership File					
Signature Signature Signature Control Signature Diving Record Signature Diving Record Signature Control While Search Diving Record Signature Control Warker by: Seth CCC 10 or 3 File Warker Date Time Warker Date Conter					
L.C. File					
Signature					-
Image: Set in the set of					
Merger File					
Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name Certificate of Fictitious Name Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search Priving Record Requested by: Seth Junc Date Time UCC 11 Search Walk-In Will Pick Up Courier					
Image: Signature Image: Signature Image: Signature					
Mithdrawal Mane Date Time Mithl Pick Up Malk-In					_
Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search Officer Search Fictitious Search Prioritious Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval Walk-In Will Pick Up				-	
Ceri. Copy					~
Photo Copy					,
Certificate of Good Standing				•••)
Certificate of Status					
Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search Driving Record Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval Walk-In Will Pick Up				_	
Corp Record Search Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search					
ignature Officer Search					
Signature Fictitious Search					
Signature Fictitious Owner Search					
Image: Second			-		
Requested by: Seth Driving Record Name UCC 1 or 3 File Walk-In UCC 11 Search Walk-In Courier	Signature				
Requested by: Seth UCC 1 or 3 File Name Date Time UCC 11 Search Walk-In Will Pick Up Courier			-		
Name Date Time UCC 11 Search Walk-In Will Pick Up Courier	Requested by: Sath				
Name Date Time Walk-In Will Pick Up Courier					
Walk-In Will Pick Up Courier	Name	Date Time			
		Will Pick Up			-

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

VITABURST USA, LLC

iame unavailable, enter alternate DELAWARE	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business	in Florida. The alternate name must inclu 84-3774135	de "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "I
	thich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	(FEI number, if applicable)
The sale for under the law of v	nich föreign limited hability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable)
, <u></u>			
239 2ND AVENUE S	Date first transacted business in Florida, if priv (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det SECOND ELOOP	r to registration) ermine penalty liability) 220 AND AMENT	
ST. PETERSBURG, I		6. ST. PETERSBUE	JE S, SECOND FLOOR RG, FL 33701
et Address of Principal Office)		0Mailing Address	
			_
			002 102 102
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · ·			
			نې د
Name and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E	lox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	نې -
Name and <u>street addre</u>		lox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	نې ۲۰ ا
	BRYAN J. RUSH, ESQ.	lox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name and <u>street addre</u> Name:		lox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	BRYAN J. RUSH, ESQ.		
Name:	BRYAN J. RUSH, ESQ. C/O BRYN LAW GROUP	NTE 2600	ن ج 3131

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Bryan J. Rush

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacit</u>	<u>v:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	MATTHEW NEWMAN Name:	□Manager	Name:	
Member	239 2ND AVENUE S Address: SECOND FLOOR ST PETERSBURG, FL 33701	Member	Address:	
□Authorized	51 PETERSBURG, FL 55701	□Authorized		
Person		Person		
□Other	Other	□Other		□Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Регзол		Person		
□Other	Other	□Other		
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized	<u></u>	□Authorized		
Person		Person		ω
□Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Matthew	Neuman

Signature of an authorized person

MATTHEW NEWMAN

Typed or printed name of signee

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VITABURST USA LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2020.

Page 1



where of State

Authentication: 203547926 Date: 08-27-20

7716125 8300 SR# 20206968586

· · · · ·

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml